
United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho
Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013

April 2018 

 Fees Awarded Expenses Awarded

Buck Morrison, Heidi   
Trustee's Attorney $2,350.00 $650.00

14-40133-JMM $2,350.00 $650.00

Subtotal $2,350.00 $650.00

Elsaesser, J   
Trustee Chapter 7 $3,234.21 $141.71

16-20386-TLM $1,362.76 $5.98

16-20444-TLM $382.14 $25.73

17-20137-TLM $305.95 $13.66

17-20177-TLM $456.00 $29.36

17-20184-TLM $429.86 $43.55

17-20248-TLM $297.50 $23.43

Subtotal $3,234.21 $141.71

Gardner, David   
Trustee Chapter 7 $528.36 $16.77

16-20460-TLM $528.36 $16.77

Subtotal $528.36 $16.77

Green, Daniel   
Trustee's Attorney $4,000.00 $0.00

15-40956-JMM $4,000.00 $0.00

Subtotal $4,000.00 $0.00

Hillen, Noah   
Trustee Chapter 7 $24,297.08 $1,124.36

14-00994-JMM $5,478.08 $256.83

16-00397-TLM $11,166.41 $499.26

16-01192-JMM $2,448.59 $232.75

17-00403-JMM $866.35 $34.77

17-00439-JMM $596.20 $23.90

17-00669-TLM $1,351.75 $46.65

17-00892-TLM $889.70 $12.97

17-01066-JMM $1,500.00 $17.23

Subtotal $24,297.08 $1,124.36

Hopkins, R   
Trustee Chapter 7 $20,671.55 $926.95



02-41844-JMM $865.00 $64.52

16-40481-JMM $1,600.00 $82.80

16-40660-JMM $1,867.46 $163.62

16-40680-JMM $588.84 $26.56

16-40853-JMM $1,041.73 $46.03

16-40959-JMM $1,451.32 $94.33

16-40993-JMM $850.00 $42.49

16-41080-JMM $4,013.50 $89.05

16-41089-JMM $1,359.00 $45.83

16-41186-JMM $920.50 $29.25

17-40092-JMM $1,105.34 $26.55

17-40180-JMM $1,000.00 $25.37

17-40183-JMM $592.86 $30.60

17-40185-JMM $2,159.60 $139.14

17-40495-JMM $1,256.40 $20.81

Subtotal $20,671.55 $926.95

Points Law, PLLC, Michelle   
Special Counsel $6,402.35 $0.00

16-01583-JMM $6,402.35 $0.00

Subtotal $6,402.35 $0.00

Reynard, Janine   
Trustee Chapter 7 $10,601.00 $821.46

13-00111-TLM $3,500.00 $531.51

13-01685-TLM $7,101.00 $289.95

Subtotal $10,601.00 $821.46

Smith, Thomas   
Trustee's Attorney $1,700.00 $0.00

17-40637-JMM $850.00 $0.00

17-40642-JMM $850.00 $0.00

Subtotal $1,700.00 $0.00

US Auction, L.L.C.   
Auctioneer $2,493.20 $175.28

14-40617-JMM $85.00 $2.43

16-40597-JMM $550.00 $133.39

16-40607-JMM $962.20 $14.05

16-41172-JMM $700.00 $20.03

17-40473-JMM $75.00 $2.15

17-40887-JMM $121.00 $3.23

Subtotal $2,493.20 $175.28

Grand Totals $76,277.75 $3,856.53


